About Penn Highlands Healthcare

The hospitals of Penn Highlands
Healthcare (PHH) have been serving the residents of Northwestern/Central
Pennsylvania as non-profit, community organizations for more than 100 years.
PHH was established in 2011 on the principles that our community-based and controlled health care system would exist to improve regional access to a wide array of premier primary care and advanced healthcare services while supporting a reverence for life and the worth and dignity for each individual accessing Penn Highlands Healthcare.

It is the vision of Penn Highlands
Healthcare to be the integrated health
system of choice through excellent
quality, service and outcomes. At Penn
Highlands Healthcare, we provide
residents of our over 39-county service
area with access to the region's best
hospitals, physicians, home care agencies,
long-term care facilities, and other
affiliates who believe that healthcare
should be managed by local board
members who live and work in the
communities they serve.

Penn Highlands Healthcare Fund Development

Planned Giving Program

Connect With Us!

◯ Our Location

100 Hospital Avenue PO Box 447 DuBois, PA 15801

- **Phone Number** 814.375.3903
- Email Address

 RCPasternak

 @phhealthcare.org
- Facebook
 Penn Highlands Healthcare
 Fund Development
- Instagram

 @phhfunddevelopment
- Website
 https://www.phhealthcare.org/
 donate



Planned Giving



Leave a Legacy - Improve
Healthcare for
Generations in your
Community



Planned Giving

Planned giving allows you to shape the future of your local healthcare system while achieving your own personal, financial, and estate planning goals. These gifts not only benefit Penn Highlands Healthcare, but also benefit you through tax savings.

Each donor has the power to direct their gift to any specific cause that they may feel passionate about such as: cancer care, emergency medicine, pediatrics, or orthopedics, among many other options.

By making a planned gift to Penn Highlands Healthcare, you can ensure that your local community will be taken care of for generations to come.



- Grow the healthcare leaders of tomorrow
- Amplify the values of healthcare
- Strengthen healthcare for the next generation

How to Make a Planned Gift:

- I. Contact Penn HighlandsHealthcare System FundDevelopment at 814.375.3903
- 2. Contact your attorney and your financial advisor and let them know you are considering a planned gift to Penn Highlands Healthcare. They can assist you in determining what type of gift best suits your personal and financial circumstances.

Already a Supporter?

If you have already named Penn Highlands Healthcare as a beneficiary for a planned gift, please let us know. We want to recognize and thank you for your thoughtful planning!

Please Email:

PHHFundDevelopment @phhealthcare.org

This is not professional, legal, or tax advice. Consult your legal and tax advisors regarding your specific situation. Penn Highlands Healthcare is a $50 \, l\, (c)(3)$ charitable organization. Contributions to Penn Highlands Healthcare are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law.